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FUNCIÓN	
  
Básicamente	
   estas	
   máquinas	
   son	
   u/lizadas	
   para	
   la	
   separación	
   de	
   granos	
   largos	
   de	
   cereal	
   y	
  
legumbres	
  ,	
  de	
  los	
  granos	
  mas	
  redondeados.	
  Los	
  Triarvejones	
   	
  de	
  Nikami	
  Enterprise	
  S.L.	
  son	
  muy	
  
adecuados	
  	
  para	
  las	
  siguientes	
  funciones:	
  
•  Limpieza	
   de	
   trigo,	
   espelta	
   y	
   centeno,	
   cebada,	
   avena,	
   arroz	
   paddy,	
   maíz,	
   colza,	
   especies,	
   té,	
  

café,	
  cacao.	
  
•  Separación	
   de	
   avena	
   y	
   avena	
  molida,	
   cebada	
   y	
   cebada	
   perlada,	
   arroz	
   blanco	
   y	
   arroz	
   blanco	
  

roto,	
  legumbres.	
  
•  Procesamiento	
  de	
  semillas	
  como	
  granos	
  de	
  cereal	
  de	
  cualquier	
  /po,	
  maíz,	
  arroz	
  paddy,	
  semillas	
  

de	
  hierba,	
  semillas	
  de	
  trébol	
  y	
  alfalfa,	
  legumbres,	
  semillas	
  de	
  verduras,	
   	
  semillas	
  de	
  aceite	
  de	
  
colza,	
  linaza	
  y	
  semillas	
  de	
  sésamo.	
  

El	
  tamaño	
  de	
  los	
  granos	
  de	
  cereal	
  puede	
  variar	
  entre	
  1,00	
  mm.	
  Y	
  24,00	
  mm..	
  El	
  producto	
  pasa	
  por	
  
una	
  tolva	
  de	
  entrada	
  al	
  interior	
  del	
  cilindro	
  rota/vo	
  cubierto	
  de	
  diferentes	
  tamaños	
  de	
  alveolos.	
  
En	
   función	
   del	
   tamaño	
   de	
   producto	
   se	
   elige	
   una	
   camisa	
   alveolada	
   con	
   alveolos	
   redondos	
   o	
  
longitudinales.	
  Disponemos	
  de	
  varias	
  camisas	
  alveoladas.	
  
	
  
	
  
FUNZIONE	
  
Normalmente	
   queste	
   macchine	
   si	
   usano	
   per	
   la	
   separazione	
   di	
   semi	
   lunghi	
   di	
   grano	
   e	
   legumiI	
  
Cilindri	
  Alveola9	
  di	
  Nikami	
  Enterprise	
  S.L.	
  sono	
  par9colarmente	
  ada?	
  alle	
  seguen9	
  funzioni:	
  
•  Pulizia	
  di	
  grano,	
  farro	
  e	
  segale,	
  orzo,	
  avena,	
  riso	
  paddy,	
  mais,	
  colza,	
  spezie,	
  tè,	
  caffè,	
  cacao.	
  
•  Separazione	
  di	
  avena	
  e	
  avena	
  macinata,	
  orzo	
  e	
  farro,	
  riso	
  bianco	
  e	
  riso	
  bianco	
  perlato,	
  legumi.	
  
•  Lavorazione	
  di	
  semi	
  di	
  ogni	
  9po,	
  come	
  grani	
  di	
  cereali	
  9po	
  mais,	
  riso	
  paddy,	
  semi	
  di	
  erba,	
  erba	
  

medica	
  e	
  semi	
  di	
  trifoglio,	
  legumi,	
  semi	
  di	
  verdure,	
  semi	
  di	
  colza,	
  semi	
  di	
  lino	
  e	
  di	
  sesamo.	
  
La	
  dimensione	
  dei	
  cereali	
  può	
  variare	
  tra	
  1,00	
  mm.	
  e	
  24,00	
  mm.	
  Il	
  prodoMo	
  passa	
  aMraverso	
  una	
  
tramoggia	
   di	
   ingresso	
   nel	
   cilindro	
   rotante	
   ricoperto	
   da	
   alveoli/anse	
   di	
   diverse	
   dimensioni.	
   A	
  
seconda	
   delle	
   dimensioni	
   del	
   prodoMo	
   viene	
   scelta	
   una	
   camicia	
   alveolata	
   con	
   alveoli	
   circolari	
   o	
  
longitudinali.	
  Abbiamo	
  ovviamente	
  varie	
  camice	
  alveolate.	
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  of	
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  that	
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Engineering	
  2.1	
  –	
  Where	
  technology	
  meets	
  people	
  *	
  Nos	
  reservamos	
  el	
  derecho	
  	
  de	
  efectuar	
  modificaciones	
  en	
  nuestros	
  fabricados,	
  sin	
  previo	
  aviso.	
  

*	
  Ci	
  riserviamo	
  il	
  diriMo	
  di	
  apportare	
  modifiche	
  ai	
  nostri	
  macchinari	
  senza	
  previo	
  avviso	
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  Ballarini	
  Socama	
  is	
  a	
  registered	
  Brand	
  of	
  Nikami	
  

Triarvejon	
  IC	
  
Cilindro	
  alveolato	
  IC	
  
	
  	
  

TRIER	
  SIMPLE	
  401	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  REDONDO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  ROTONDO	
  

TRIER	
  DOUBLE	
  402	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  REDONDO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  ROTONDO	
  

	
  
TIPO	
  /	
  
TIPO	
  

Capacidad	
  a	
  3%	
  impurezas	
  /	
  Capacità	
  al	
  3%	
  di	
  impurità	
  (t/h)	
   Cilindro	
  /	
  cilindro	
   Motor	
  (kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

Cebada	
  y	
  arroz	
  blanco	
  
Orzo	
  e	
  	
  riso	
  bianco	
  

Avena	
  y	
  arroz	
  	
  Paddy	
  
Avena	
  e	
  riso	
  paddy	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

	
  
	
  

0.55	
  IC	
  401/1	
   1.3	
   1.0	
   0.8	
   400/1000	
  
IC	
  401/2	
   1.7	
   1.3	
   1.0	
   400/1500	
   0.75	
  
IC	
  401/3	
   3.5	
   2.8	
   2.1	
   600/1500	
   1.1	
  
IC	
  401/4	
   5.0	
   4.0	
   3.0	
   600/2000	
   1.1	
  
IC	
  401/5	
   6.5	
   5.2	
   3.9	
   600/2500	
   1.5	
  
IC	
  401/6	
   8.0	
   6.4	
   4.8	
   600/3000	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/7	
   10.0	
   8.0	
   6.0	
   700/2800	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/8	
   12.5	
   10.0	
   7.5	
   700/3000	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/9	
   16.0	
   13.0	
   10.0	
   700/4000	
   3.0	
  

TRIER	
  SIMPLE	
  401	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  LARGO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  LUNGO	
  

TIPO/	
  	
  
TIPO	
  

Capacidad	
  a	
  3%	
  impurezas	
  /	
  capacità	
  al	
  3%	
  di	
  impurutà	
  (t/h)	
   Cilindro	
  /	
  cilindro	
   Motor	
  (kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

Cebada	
  y	
  arroz	
  blanco	
  
Orzo	
  e	
  	
  riso	
  bianco	
  

Avena	
  y	
  arroz	
  	
  Paddy	
  
Avena	
  e	
  riso	
  paddy	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

0.55	
  IC	
  401/11	
   1.1	
   0.8	
   0.6	
   400/1000	
  
IC	
  401/12	
   1.5	
   1.2	
   0.9	
   400/1500	
   0.75	
  
IC	
  401/13	
   3.0	
   2.4	
   1.8	
   600/1500	
   1.1	
  
IC	
  401/14	
   4.0	
   3.2	
   2.4	
   600/2000	
   1.1	
  
IC	
  401/15	
   5.0	
   4.0	
   3.0	
   600/2500	
   1.5	
  
IC	
  401/16	
   6.0	
   4.8	
   3.6	
   600/3000	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/17	
   7.5	
   6.0	
   4.5	
   700/2800	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/18	
   8.5	
   7.5	
   5.1	
   700/3000	
   2.2	
  
IC	
  401/19	
   12.0	
   10.0	
   6.8	
   700/4000	
   3.0	
  

	
  
TIPO	
  	
  
TYPE	
  

Cap	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  
Cap.	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
   Cilindro	
   2°	
  cilindro	
   Motor	
  	
  

(kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

	
  
	
  
1.3	
  IC	
  402/1	
   1.7	
   400/1500	
   400/480	
  

IC	
  402/2	
   3.5	
   600/1500	
   400/730	
   1.65	
  
IC	
  402/3	
   5.0	
   600/2000	
   400/730	
   1.65	
  
IC	
  402/4	
   6.5	
   600/2500	
   400/980	
   1.65	
  
IC	
  402/5	
   8.0	
   600/3000	
   400/980	
   2.75	
  
IC	
  402/6	
   10.0	
   700/2800	
   400/980	
   2.75	
  
IC	
  402/7	
   12.5	
   700/3000	
   400/980	
   2.75	
  
IC	
  402/8	
   15.0	
   700/4000	
   400/980	
   3.55	
  

TRIER	
  DOUBLE	
  403	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  LARGO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  LUNGO	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  	
  
TYPE	
  

Cap	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  
Cap.	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
   Cilindro	
   2°	
  Cilindro	
   Motor	
  	
  

(kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

1.5	
  IC	
  403/1	
   2.0	
   400/1500	
   400/1000	
  
IC	
  403/2	
   4.0	
   600/1500	
   400/1300	
   1.85	
  
IC	
  403/3	
   6.0	
   600/2000	
   400/1500	
   1.85	
  
IC	
  403/4	
   8.0	
   600/2500	
   400/1500	
   2.25	
  
IC	
  403/5	
   10.0	
   600/3000	
   400/1500	
   2.95	
  
IC	
  403/6	
   12.5	
   700/2800	
   600/1500	
   3.3	
  
IC	
  403/7	
   15.0	
   700/3000	
   600/1500	
   3.3	
  

TRIER	
  TRIPLE	
  405	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  LARGO	
  Y	
  RENDONDO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  LUNGO	
  E	
  ROTONDO	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  	
  
TIPO	
  

Cap	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  
Cap.	
  A	
  	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  

Cilindro	
  grano	
  redondo	
  
cilindro	
  grano	
  rotondo	
  

Cilindro	
  	
  grano	
  largo	
  
Cilindro	
  grano	
  lungo	
  

Motor	
  	
  
(kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

2.05	
  IC	
  405/1	
   1.5	
   400/1500	
   400/1500	
  
IC	
  405/2	
   3.0	
   600/1500	
   600/1500	
   2.75	
  
IC	
  405/3	
   4.0	
   600/2000	
   600/2000	
   2.75	
  
IC	
  405/4	
   5.0	
   600/2500	
   600/2500	
   3.55	
  
IC	
  405/5	
   6.0	
   600/3000	
   600/3000	
   4.95	
  
IC	
  405/6	
   8.0	
   600/3000	
   700/3000	
   4.95	
  
IC	
  405/7	
   8.5	
   700/3000	
   700/3000	
   4.95	
  

TRIER	
  TRIPLE	
  407	
  SEPARACIÓN	
  GRANO	
  LARGO	
  Y	
  REDONDO	
  /	
  SEPARATORE	
  GRANO	
  LUNGO	
  E	
  ROTONDO	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  	
  
TYPE	
  

Cap	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  
Cap.	
  a	
  3%	
  imp.	
  	
  

Cilindro	
  Pre	
  separadador	
  
cilindro	
  pre	
  separatore	
  

Cilindro	
  grano	
  redondo	
  
cilindro	
  grano	
  rotondo	
  

Cilindro	
  	
  grano	
  largo	
  
Cilindro	
  grano	
  lumgo	
  

Motor	
  	
  
(kW)	
  

Trigo	
  y	
  centeno	
  
Grano	
  e	
  segale	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

ø/Largada	
  (mm.)	
  
ø/lunghezza	
  (mm.)	
  

2.25	
  IC	
  407/1	
   2.0	
   400/1500	
   400/1500	
   400/1000	
  
IC	
  407/2	
   4.0	
   600/1500	
   600/1500	
   400/1300	
   2.95	
  
IC	
  407/3	
   6.0	
   600/2000	
   600/2000	
   400/1500	
   2.95	
  
IC	
  407/4	
   8.0	
   600/2500	
   600/2500	
   400/1500	
   3.75	
  
IC	
  407/5	
   10.0	
   600/3000	
   600/3000	
   400/1500	
   3.75	
  
IC	
  407/6	
   12.5	
   700/2800	
   700/2800	
   600/1500	
   3.75	
  
IC	
  407/7	
   15.0	
   700/3000	
   700/3000	
   600/1500	
   3.75	
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